
LOT 15 BLOCK 2 HIGHLANDS S/D.

ORB 580-046, 596-779, 712-276, U

SWEAT DWIGHT T
1394 NW LABONTE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05898-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.020 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/03/2015 DF 0.23 9,549 0 0 9,549

STANDARD
1

126,795
2,950
9,549

139,294
60,396
78,898

HX HB 51,411
27,487

139,294
0

139,294

1223/2436 10/31/2011 PB U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTATE OF JEFFIE F SW

DWIGHT T SWEAT

0926/1428 5/11/2001 WD Q I 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARL & JENNIFER CHAUN

J SWEAT

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

2012HX Base Yr

1394 NW LABONTE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,454 119.7900 134.16 195,069 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1231

BAS 1,231 100 1,231 107,348

FCP 348 25 87 7,587

FOP 64 30 19 1,657

FST 132 55 73 6,366

UOP 221 20 44 3,837

1,996 1,454 126,795

BAS= W18 S29 E31 FOP= S4 E16N4 W16$ E16 FCP= E12 N29 W12 S29$
N17 FST= N12W11 S12 E11$ W11 N12 W1 UOP=  N13 W17 S13 E17$
W17$.

BAS

18

29

31 16

17

11

12

17

FOP4

16

4

16

FCP

12

29

12

29

FST 12

11

12

11

UOP 13

17

13

17

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,950

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

2,950

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 10,051.42 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,549


